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ST 081SM -53

A4 1:2 ms 1143

P1
P2

S2
S1

1 VA         A
ST-081

0.72/3 kV

S e r b i a

FMT - Zaječar

8

cl.0.5 Fs5

Idin = E/B

No.

50 Hz Ith=80In  

250/5
xxxx/16

  0.72 kV
 3kV
 50/60 Hz
 250 A
 5 or 1A
 Ith =80In
 Idyn = practically unlimited 
 Itth = 1.2 In
1.5 VA
0.5
5
1
 E/B
outdoor mounting 
 epoxy resin (fire resistance)
min IP 44
 IEC 61869-1; IEC 61869-2
 ~1.64kg

  Highest voltage for equipment
 Rated power-frequency withstand voltage, 1 min
 Rated frequency
 Rated primary current
 Rated secondary current
 Rated short-time thermal current
 Rated dynamic current
 Rated continuous thermal current
 Rated power
 Rated accuracy class 
 Rated security factor
 Number of cores
 Insulation class
Type of mounting 
 Basic insulation type
Class of protection
 Normative references
Mass
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